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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 17.10.2018

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
17.10.18 - 16:00
Rek. SLO abs.moški 21.18 GODEC, Jernej Carigrad/Istanbul (TUR) 10.12.09
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 22.31 CERKOVNIK, Žiga Maribor 29.1.12
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 23.22 GODEC, Jernej Ljubljana 20.12.02
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 24.75 ANDOLJŠEK, Chad Kranj 23.12.11
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 24.75 ŠTIH, Gašper Ljubljana 19.12.15
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 26.78 JUG, Sebastjan Ljubljana 25.11.17
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. POGAČAR, Žan 96 PK Radovljica 24.30 579
2. CIZEL, Luka 00 PK Triglav Kranj 24.65 555
3. BALEK COLNAR, Tibor 02 PK Triglav Kranj 25.05 529
4. TOMAN, Jan 99 PK Radovljica 25.08 527
5. PEČAR, Rok 01 PK Radovljica 25.95 475
6. PŠENIČNIK, Nejc 03 PK Radovljica 26.11 467
7. POTOČNIK, Vid 02 PK Radovljica 26.95 424
8. STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik 28.22 370
9. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 28.35 364

10. ZALETEL, Lenart 05 PK Radovljica 29.04 339
11. BENEDIČIČ, Jošt 04 PK Ratitovec Železniki 29.41 326
12. ŠKRJANC, Žiga 00 PK Kamnik 29.66 318
13. POTOČNIK, Janez 04 PK Radovljica 29.90 311
14. POSNJAK, Juš 06 PK Triglav Kranj 30.57 291
15. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 31.45 267
16. GOLC, Luka 06 PK Radovljica 32.69 238
17. MAČEK, Tilen 07 PK Triglav Kranj 33.03 230
18. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 33.06 230
19. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 08 PK Kamnik 33.18 227
20. ŠTRIBL, Tilen 05 PK Radovljica 33.50 221

JELOVČAN, Jaka 05 PK Triglav Kranj 33.50 221
22. EGART, Luka 05 PK Triglav Kranj 33.51 221
23. NOVOSEL, Nejc 03 PK Radovljica 33.52 220
24. SKODLAR, Anže 04 PK Triglav Kranj 33.80 215
25. KUSTEC, Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj 34.29 206
26. ŠTUPAR, Tevž 06 PK Kamnik 35.85 180
27. KOBILICA, Lovro 08 PK Radovljica 37.30 160
28. LAPUH, Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik 40.05 129
29. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Vid 10 PK Radovljica 40.09 129
30. JEKOVEC, Ažbe 08 PK Triglav Kranj 42.70 106
31. JAGODIC, Nej 10 PK Triglav Kranj 43.37 101
32. EGART, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 49.49 68
33. JUSTIN, Miha 07 PK Kamnik 50.04 66
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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 17.10.2018

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

34. GRADIŠEK, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:02.48 34
35. TOMC, Sven 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.49 31
36. KOŠIR, Gal 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.27 29
37. KOVAČEC, Kristjan 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:07.83 26
38. TOMC, Tom 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.88 25
39. BRANDIĆ, Taj 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.63 24
40. ZUPAN, Luka 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.17 24
41. PAULETIĆ, Dorian 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.02 23
42. ROŽMAN, Jaka 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.94 22
43. BOYKOVSKI, Filip 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.70 19
44. BERDAJS, Matic 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:15.06 19
45. ŽBOGAR, Gašper 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:20.45 15
46. BEŠTER, Ožbej 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:21.71 15
47. IVIČ MARGERIT, Patrik 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:28.35 12
48. KAJZER, Aleksej 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:46.69 6

DSQ KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 07 PK Kamnik
SW 4.4 -

DSQ MAZI JAMNIK, Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 4.4 -

DSQ PUGELJ, Rok 10 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 4.4 -

DNS PANDŽIČ, Tian 11 PK Kranj
DNS HROVAT, Nejc 07 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS CEGNAR, Svit 05 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ŠLIBAR, Grega 09 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS HABJAN, Jaka 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS MARINIČ, Marko 10 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS JERKOVIČ, Tim 11 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ZORMAN, Matic 07 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS POTOČNIK, Lojze 07 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS KOCJANČIČ, Gašper 06 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ČERMELJ, Izidor 11 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ŠUKUNDA HADAŠ, Elijas 09 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS MLAKAR, Timon 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ŽABARAC, Sergej 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS KRISTAN, Andrej 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS LUŠTRIK, Jaša 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ČEFERIN, Lenart 09 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS HAFNER, Jakob 05 PK Triglav Kranj
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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 17.10.2018

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free

14 let in mlajši/AG and younger

1. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 28.35 364
2. ZALETEL, Lenart 05 PK Radovljica 29.04 339
3. POSNJAK, Juš 06 PK Triglav Kranj 30.57 291
4. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 31.45 267
5. GOLC, Luka 06 PK Radovljica 32.69 238
6. MAČEK, Tilen 07 PK Triglav Kranj 33.03 230
7. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 33.06 230
8. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 08 PK Kamnik 33.18 227
9. ŠTRIBL, Tilen 05 PK Radovljica 33.50 221

JELOVČAN, Jaka 05 PK Triglav Kranj 33.50 221
11. EGART, Luka 05 PK Triglav Kranj 33.51 221
12. KUSTEC, Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj 34.29 206
13. ŠTUPAR, Tevž 06 PK Kamnik 35.85 180
14. KOBILICA, Lovro 08 PK Radovljica 37.30 160
15. LAPUH, Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik 40.05 129
16. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Vid 10 PK Radovljica 40.09 129
17. JEKOVEC, Ažbe 08 PK Triglav Kranj 42.70 106
18. JAGODIC, Nej 10 PK Triglav Kranj 43.37 101
19. EGART, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 49.49 68
20. JUSTIN, Miha 07 PK Kamnik 50.04 66
21. GRADIŠEK, Žan 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:02.48 34
22. TOMC, Sven 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.49 31
23. KOŠIR, Gal 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.27 29
24. KOVAČEC, Kristjan 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:07.83 26
25. TOMC, Tom 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.88 25
26. BRANDIĆ, Taj 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.63 24
27. ZUPAN, Luka 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.17 24
28. PAULETIĆ, Dorian 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.02 23
29. ROŽMAN, Jaka 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.94 22
30. BOYKOVSKI, Filip 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:14.70 19
31. BERDAJS, Matic 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:15.06 19
32. ŽBOGAR, Gašper 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:20.45 15
33. BEŠTER, Ožbej 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:21.71 15
34. IVIČ MARGERIT, Patrik 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:28.35 12
35. KAJZER, Aleksej 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:46.69 6

DSQ KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 07 PK Kamnik
SW 4.4 -

DSQ MAZI JAMNIK, Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 4.4 -

DSQ PUGELJ, Rok 10 PK Triglav Kranj
SW 4.4 -

DNS PANDŽIČ, Tian 11 PK Kranj
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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 17.10.2018

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, 14 let in mlajši/AG and younger

Rojen rezultat točke

DNS HROVAT, Nejc 07 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS CEGNAR, Svit 05 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ŠLIBAR, Grega 09 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS HABJAN, Jaka 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS MARINIČ, Marko 10 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS JERKOVIČ, Tim 11 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ZORMAN, Matic 07 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS POTOČNIK, Lojze 07 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS KOCJANČIČ, Gašper 06 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ČERMELJ, Izidor 11 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ŠUKUNDA HADAŠ, Elijas 09 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS MLAKAR, Timon 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ŽABARAC, Sergej 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS KRISTAN, Andrej 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS LUŠTRIK, Jaša 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ČEFERIN, Lenart 09 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS HAFNER, Jakob 05 PK Triglav Kranj

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
17.10.18 - 16:20
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 25.10 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Herning (DEN) 15.12.13
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 25.10 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Herning (DEN) 15.12.13
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 25.23 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Chartres (FRA) 25.11.12
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 26.58 ŠEGEL, Janja Zrenjanin (SRB) 2.11.14
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 28.33 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Zagreb (CRO) 23.12.08
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. MARČUN, Manca 02 PK Radovljica 27.28 593
2. DOBROVOLJC, Živa 00 PK Kamnik 28.54 518
3. MARČUN, Mojca 06 PK Radovljica 28.83 503
4. MAČEK SITAR, Marja 05 PK Kamnik 29.29 479
5. GOMBOC, Vita 01 PK Radovljica 29.60 464
6. BIČEK, Zala Pia 05 PK Radovljica 29.81 455
7. GOMBOC, Maša 01 PK Radovljica 29.92 450
8. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 30.42 428
9. LIPOVEC, Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica 30.61 420

10. ARKO, Lana 05 PK Ratitovec Železniki 30.64 419
11. PETERLIN, Žana 04 PK Kamnik 30.78 413
12. VEJNOVIČ, Taja 06 PK Kamnik 31.06 402
13. RABIČ, Rafaela 01 PK Radovljica 31.52 384
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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 17.10.2018

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

14. FRELIH, Petra 06 PK Radovljica 32.26 359
15. HRIBAR, Sergeja 07 PK Triglav Kranj 32.41 354
16. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 32.53 350
17. MAJCEN, Urša 06 PK Triglav Kranj 32.81 341
18. DI LENARDO, Tara 06 PK Triglav Kranj 33.12 331
19. VARGA, Maša 04 PK Kamnik 33.38 324
20. GARTNER, Gia 06 PK Radovljica 33.61 317
21. BEDRAČ, Ana 06 PK Triglav Kranj 34.03 305
22. PAJNTAR, Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj 34.31 298
23. KOKALJ, Anja 05 PK Triglav Kranj 34.63 290
24. RAZBORŠEK, Neja 07 PK Radovljica 34.71 288
25. MARGETA, Sara 06 PK Triglav Kranj 35.00 281
26. JANŠA KIRBIŠ, Živa 06 PK Triglav Kranj 35.15 277
27. ŠTEFELIN, Ema 07 PK Radovljica 35.68 265
28. KOKALJ, Tea 07 PK Triglav Kranj 35.73 264
29. KORELC, Karin 08 PK Triglav Kranj 37.99 219
30. PERIČ, Lana 06 PK Triglav Kranj 38.41 212
31. TERDIČ, Živa 08 PK Triglav Kranj 38.73 207
32. PRAŠNIKAR, Živa 05 PK Kamnik 39.61 193
33. LUKAN, Ivana 08 PK Kamnik 40.29 184
34. ERŽEN, Teja 07 PK Triglav Kranj 41.52 168
35. RAZBORŠEK, Katja 10 PK Radovljica 42.74 154
36. SKODLAR, Nika 07 PK Triglav Kranj 42.80 153
37. PERČIČ, Neja 09 PK Triglav Kranj 44.71 134
38. MARGETA, Ana 10 PK Triglav Kranj 45.38 129
39. GRGIČ, Lea 10 PK Kranj 48.55 105
40. MALETIĆ, Ana 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:02.39 49
41. ŠKRGIČ, Taja 06 PK Triglav Kranj 1:02.66 49
42. RADIŠIĆ, Klara 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:02.85 48
43. POGAČAR, Manca 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.97 40
44. DOLENEC, Ela 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:07.61 39
45. KOMEL, Meta 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.97 36
46. JAKŠA JOVANOVSKI, Karin 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.02 32
47. VRHOVNIK, Maša 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.80 29
48. BROLIH, Lara 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:16.19 27
49. STRITAR LUŠTRIK, Sara 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:19.75 23
50. KOŠIR, Ema 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:22.15 21
51. BEŠTER, Freja 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:26.96 18
52. STARE, Lara 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:37.99 12

DSQ ŠPITALAR, Neža 06 PK Radovljica
SW 4.4 -

DSQ ŠMID, Isabella 07 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS PULKO, Ela Klara 10 PK Kranj
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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 17.10.2018

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

DNS MALOVRH, Živa 04 PK Kranj
DNS ROMIH, Ana 06 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS KADIVEC, Klavdija 10 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ERŽEN, Nika 10 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ŠEKIĆ, Elma 07 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS VOJSK KOZINA, Meta 07 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS JERKOVIČ, Luna 09 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS KORELC, Kim 10 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS PODGORŠEK, Ema 05 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS GRADIŠAR, Pika 09 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS KRT, Ana 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ZORAN, Nika 05 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS MALI, Nika 09 PK Triglav Kranj

13 let in mlajši/AG and younger

1. MARČUN, Mojca 06 PK Radovljica 28.83 503
2. LIPOVEC, Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica 30.61 420
3. VEJNOVIČ, Taja 06 PK Kamnik 31.06 402
4. FRELIH, Petra 06 PK Radovljica 32.26 359
5. HRIBAR, Sergeja 07 PK Triglav Kranj 32.41 354
6. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 32.53 350
7. MAJCEN, Urša 06 PK Triglav Kranj 32.81 341
8. DI LENARDO, Tara 06 PK Triglav Kranj 33.12 331
9. GARTNER, Gia 06 PK Radovljica 33.61 317

10. BEDRAČ, Ana 06 PK Triglav Kranj 34.03 305
11. PAJNTAR, Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj 34.31 298
12. RAZBORŠEK, Neja 07 PK Radovljica 34.71 288
13. MARGETA, Sara 06 PK Triglav Kranj 35.00 281
14. JANŠA KIRBIŠ, Živa 06 PK Triglav Kranj 35.15 277
15. ŠTEFELIN, Ema 07 PK Radovljica 35.68 265
16. KOKALJ, Tea 07 PK Triglav Kranj 35.73 264
17. KORELC, Karin 08 PK Triglav Kranj 37.99 219
18. PERIČ, Lana 06 PK Triglav Kranj 38.41 212
19. TERDIČ, Živa 08 PK Triglav Kranj 38.73 207
20. LUKAN, Ivana 08 PK Kamnik 40.29 184
21. ERŽEN, Teja 07 PK Triglav Kranj 41.52 168
22. RAZBORŠEK, Katja 10 PK Radovljica 42.74 154
23. SKODLAR, Nika 07 PK Triglav Kranj 42.80 153
24. PERČIČ, Neja 09 PK Triglav Kranj 44.71 134
25. MARGETA, Ana 10 PK Triglav Kranj 45.38 129
26. GRGIČ, Lea 10 PK Kranj 48.55 105
27. MALETIĆ, Ana 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:02.39 49
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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 17.10.2018

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free, 13 let in mlajši/AG and younger

Rojen rezultat točke

28. ŠKRGIČ, Taja 06 PK Triglav Kranj 1:02.66 49
29. RADIŠIĆ, Klara 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:02.85 48
30. POGAČAR, Manca 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.97 40
31. DOLENEC, Ela 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:07.61 39
32. KOMEL, Meta 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.97 36
33. JAKŠA JOVANOVSKI, Karin 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.02 32
34. VRHOVNIK, Maša 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.80 29
35. BROLIH, Lara 11 PK Triglav Kranj 1:16.19 27
36. STRITAR LUŠTRIK, Sara 10 PK Triglav Kranj 1:19.75 23
37. KOŠIR, Ema 12 PK Triglav Kranj 1:22.15 21
38. BEŠTER, Freja 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:26.96 18
39. STARE, Lara 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:37.99 12

DSQ ŠPITALAR, Neža 06 PK Radovljica
SW 4.4 -

DSQ ŠMID, Isabella 07 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS PULKO, Ela Klara 10 PK Kranj
DNS ROMIH, Ana 06 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS KADIVEC, Klavdija 10 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ERŽEN, Nika 10 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS ŠEKIĆ, Elma 07 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS VOJSK KOZINA, Meta 07 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS JERKOVIČ, Luna 09 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS KORELC, Kim 10 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS GRADIŠAR, Pika 09 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS KRT, Ana 08 PK Triglav Kranj
DNS MALI, Nika 09 PK Triglav Kranj
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1. kolo gorenjske
Kranj, 17.10.2018

3. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
17.10.18 - 16:35
Rek. SLO abs.moški 3:43.62 BAU, Martin Netanya (ISR) 2.12.15
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 3:49.71 HREN, Erik Kranj 29.7.14
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 3:56.64 PETRIČ, Borut Bremen (GER) 6.3.77
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 4:05.36 JURAK, Gregor Split (CRO) 27.12.86
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 4:29.97 SONNENSCHEIN, Darin Trbovlje 21.12.06
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. POGAČAR, Žan 96 PK Radovljica 4:04.77 652
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:33.25 31.63 250m: 2:35.50 30.78 350m: 3:36.48 30.27

100m: 1:01.62 32.04 200m: 2:04.72 31.47 300m: 3:06.21 30.71 400m: 4:04.77 28.29

2. TOMAN, Jan 99 PK Radovljica 4:06.56 637
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:33.12 31.70 250m: 2:35.48 31.02 350m: 3:36.78 30.73

100m: 1:01.42 31.66 200m: 2:04.46 31.34 300m: 3:06.05 30.57 400m: 4:06.56 29.78

3. PEČAR, Rok 01 PK Radovljica 4:12.72 592
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:34.08 32.23 250m: 2:38.11 31.79 350m: 3:41.74 31.88

100m: 1:01.85 32.12 200m: 2:06.32 32.24 300m: 3:09.86 31.75 400m: 4:12.72 30.98

4. ZUPANEC, Aleš 00 PK Triglav Kranj 4:15.99 569
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:33.71 32.44 250m: 2:38.75 32.35 350m: 3:44.11 32.62

100m: 1:01.27 31.87 200m: 2:06.40 32.69 300m: 3:11.49 32.74 400m: 4:15.99 31.88

5. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 4:20.72 539
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:36.28 32.94 250m: 2:41.69 32.60 350m: 3:48.41 33.44

100m: 1:03.34 33.14 200m: 2:09.09 32.81 300m: 3:14.97 33.28 400m: 4:20.72 32.31

6. VINTAR, Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:22.57 528
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:35.37 32.96 250m: 2:42.18 33.54 350m: 3:50.35 34.09

100m: 1:02.41 32.83 200m: 2:08.64 33.27 300m: 3:16.26 34.08 400m: 4:22.57 32.22

7. BOŠKAN, Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj 4:23.33 523
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:36.37 33.86 250m: 2:44.47 33.94 350m: 3:51.91 33.52

100m: 1:02.51 33.00 200m: 2:10.53 34.16 300m: 3:18.39 33.92 400m: 4:23.33 31.42

8. KREK BAŠELJ, Matjaž 03 PK Kranj 4:25.98 508
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:37.72 33.71 250m: 2:45.00 33.47 350m: 3:52.98 33.86

100m: 1:04.01 33.74 200m: 2:11.53 33.81 300m: 3:19.12 34.12 400m: 4:25.98 33.00

9. JANHUBA, Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj 4:27.40 500
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:39.55 34.64 250m: 2:47.55 33.98 350m: 3:55.03 33.72

100m: 1:04.91 33.92 200m: 2:13.57 34.02 300m: 3:21.31 33.76 400m: 4:27.40 32.37

10. GLADEK, Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:27.41 500
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:39.33 34.06 250m: 2:47.65 34.51 350m: 3:55.39 33.61

100m: 1:05.27 33.96 200m: 2:13.14 33.81 300m: 3:21.78 34.13 400m: 4:27.41 32.02

11. RIJAVEC, Miha 03 PK Kranj 4:27.50 499
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:35.97 34.02 250m: 2:45.22 34.65 350m: 3:54.74 34.60

100m: 1:01.95 32.44 200m: 2:10.57 34.60 300m: 3:20.14 34.92 400m: 4:27.50 32.76
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12. PAJNTAR, Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 4:30.25 484
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:37.85 34.36 250m: 2:46.92 34.29 350m: 3:56.37 34.92

100m: 1:03.49 33.84 200m: 2:12.63 34.78 300m: 3:21.45 34.53 400m: 4:30.25 33.88

13. GRILC, Gregor 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:33.60 466
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:39.47 34.55 250m: 2:48.45 34.40 350m: 3:58.98 35.26

100m: 1:04.92 33.92 200m: 2:14.05 34.58 300m: 3:23.72 35.27 400m: 4:33.60 34.62

14. STANONIK, Matic 00 PK Triglav Kranj 4:33.99 464
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:39.82 34.95 250m: 2:49.59 34.83 350m: 3:59.58 35.00

100m: 1:04.87 33.94 200m: 2:14.76 34.94 300m: 3:24.58 34.99 400m: 4:33.99 34.41

15. POTOČNIK, Vid 02 PK Radovljica 4:36.23 453
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:38.61 34.11 250m: 2:48.93 35.44 350m: 4:00.80 36.07

100m: 1:04.50 34.26 200m: 2:13.49 34.88 300m: 3:24.73 35.80 400m: 4:36.23 35.43

16. STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik 4:41.76 427
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:41.01 34.83 250m: 2:52.63 36.19 350m: 4:06.10 36.72

100m: 1:06.18 34.47 200m: 2:16.44 35.43 300m: 3:29.38 36.75 400m: 4:41.76 35.66

17. ČELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 4:46.62 406
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:44.50 36.54 250m: 2:57.42 36.43 350m: 4:10.80 36.69

100m: 1:07.96 35.92 200m: 2:20.99 36.49 300m: 3:34.11 36.69 400m: 4:46.62 35.82

18. ALJAŽ, Andraž 05 PK Kranj 4:53.13 379
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:46.83 37.36 250m: 3:02.20 37.66 350m: 4:18.48 38.20

100m: 1:09.47 36.61 200m: 2:24.54 37.71 300m: 3:40.28 38.08 400m: 4:53.13 34.65

19. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 4:56.50 366
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:46.61 37.15 250m: 3:02.07 37.57 350m: 4:19.78 39.02

100m: 1:09.46 36.48 200m: 2:24.50 37.89 300m: 3:40.76 38.69 400m: 4:56.50 36.72

20. ZALETEL, Lenart 05 PK Radovljica 4:58.78 358
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:49.61 38.32 250m: 3:06.77 38.43 350m: 4:23.63 38.88

100m: 1:11.29 38.25 200m: 2:28.34 38.73 300m: 3:44.75 37.98 400m: 4:58.78 35.15

21. KLJUČANIN, Benjamin 05 PK Triglav Kranj 4:59.83 354
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:51.60 39.03 250m: 3:08.43 38.08 350m: 4:23.86 37.13

100m: 1:12.57 38.40 200m: 2:30.35 38.75 300m: 3:46.73 38.30 400m: 4:59.83 35.97

22. SIRNIK, Daris 06 PK Kranj 5:01.63 348
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:52.26 38.38 250m: 3:08.36 37.88 350m: 4:25.16 38.44

100m: 1:13.88 38.50 200m: 2:30.48 38.22 300m: 3:46.72 38.36 400m: 5:01.63 36.47

23. TERDIČ, Tilen 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:02.37 345
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:51.36 39.06 250m: 3:09.24 39.05 350m: 4:25.34 37.97

100m: 1:12.30 37.91 200m: 2:30.19 38.83 300m: 3:47.37 38.13 400m: 5:02.37 37.03

24. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 5:03.71 341
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:52.07 38.47 250m: 3:09.52 38.68 350m: 4:27.25 38.85

100m: 1:13.60 38.31 200m: 2:30.84 38.77 300m: 3:48.40 38.88 400m: 5:03.71 36.46

25. KOSMAČ, Nik 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:04.49 338
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:50.75 39.39 250m: 3:10.73 40.13 350m: 4:29.68 38.98

100m: 1:11.36 38.19 200m: 2:30.60 39.85 300m: 3:50.70 39.97 400m: 5:04.49 34.81
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26. IVIČIČ, Aleš 04 PK Triglav Kranj 5:08.60 325
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:51.51 39.90 250m: 3:12.05 40.21 350m: 4:31.96 39.74

100m: 1:11.61 37.93 200m: 2:31.84 40.33 300m: 3:52.22 40.17 400m: 5:08.60 36.64

27. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 5:09.07 323
50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 1:52.80 39.58 250m: 3:12.83 39.95 350m: 4:30.03 37.39

100m: 1:13.22 38.51 200m: 2:32.88 40.08 300m: 3:52.64 39.81 400m: 5:09.07 39.04

28. ROTER, Matic 04 PK Triglav Kranj 5:09.43 322
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:52.05 39.34 250m: 3:11.95 40.18 350m: 4:31.38 39.35

100m: 1:12.71 38.31 200m: 2:31.77 39.72 300m: 3:52.03 40.08 400m: 5:09.43 38.05

29. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Maj 07 PK Radovljica 5:16.03 302
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:56.03 40.95 250m: 3:16.58 40.58 350m: 4:38.44 40.60

100m: 1:15.08 39.94 200m: 2:36.00 39.97 300m: 3:57.84 41.26 400m: 5:16.03 37.59

30. POTOČNIK, Janez 04 PK Radovljica 5:16.46 301
50m: 35.37 35.37 150m: 1:54.68 39.98 250m: 3:16.58 41.05 350m: 4:37.82 40.80

100m: 1:14.70 39.33 200m: 2:35.53 40.85 300m: 3:57.02 40.44 400m: 5:16.46 38.64

31. RADIŠIČ, Dejan 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:18.69 295
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:56.41 41.33 250m: 3:18.99 41.28 350m: 4:41.37 40.77

100m: 1:15.08 39.92 200m: 2:37.71 41.30 300m: 4:00.60 41.61 400m: 5:18.69 37.32

32. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 08 PK Kamnik 5:19.64 292
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 1:58.02 41.30 250m: 3:19.31 41.11 350m: 4:40.28 40.74

100m: 1:16.72 40.43 200m: 2:38.20 40.18 300m: 3:59.54 40.23 400m: 5:19.64 39.36

33. KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 07 PK Kamnik 5:23.26 283
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 1:57.48 40.22 250m: 3:20.91 41.64 350m: 4:44.93 41.11

100m: 1:17.26 40.65 200m: 2:39.27 41.79 300m: 4:03.82 42.91 400m: 5:23.26 38.33

34. JELOVČAN, Jaka 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:34.22 256
50m: 38.14 38.14 150m: 2:03.13 42.96 250m: 3:29.43 43.01 350m: 4:54.90 41.88

100m: 1:20.17 42.03 200m: 2:46.42 43.29 300m: 4:13.02 43.59 400m: 5:34.22 39.32

35. JAGODIC, Patrik 02 PK Kamnik 5:35.21 253
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 2:00.09 42.28 250m: 3:26.56 43.33 350m: 4:53.72 43.63

100m: 1:17.81 41.49 200m: 2:43.23 43.14 300m: 4:10.09 43.53 400m: 5:35.21 41.49

36. ŠTRIBL, Tilen 05 PK Radovljica 5:37.03 249
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:01.77 42.49 250m: 3:27.70 43.32 350m: 4:54.99 43.77

100m: 1:19.28 41.66 200m: 2:44.38 42.61 300m: 4:11.22 43.52 400m: 5:37.03 42.04

37. ALJAŽ, Denis 08 PK Kranj 5:42.80 237
50m: 38.22 38.22 150m: 2:05.26 43.57 250m: 3:32.95 43.75 350m: 5:00.24 44.71

100m: 1:21.69 43.47 200m: 2:49.20 43.94 300m: 4:15.53 42.58 400m: 5:42.80 42.56

38. POSNJAK, Juš 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:46.60 229
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 2:05.22 45.69 250m: 3:37.45 45.51 350m: 5:06.60 43.89

100m: 1:19.53 43.91 200m: 2:51.94 46.72 300m: 4:22.71 45.26 400m: 5:46.60 40.00

39. EGART, Luka 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:48.51 225
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 2:02.30 44.04 250m: 3:32.05 45.69 350m: 5:03.77 46.55

100m: 1:18.26 42.04 200m: 2:46.36 44.06 300m: 4:17.22 45.17 400m: 5:48.51 44.74
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40. MAČEK, Tilen 07 PK Triglav Kranj 5:57.07 210
50m: 38.58 38.58 150m: 2:07.84 45.12 250m: 3:40.27 46.25 350m: 5:13.04 47.27

100m: 1:22.72 44.14 200m: 2:54.02 46.18 300m: 4:25.77 45.50 400m: 5:57.07 44.03

41. KUSTEC, Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj 6:09.22 189
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:11.19 46.37 250m: 3:45.11 46.84 350m: 5:21.13 48.55

100m: 1:24.82 45.32 200m: 2:58.27 47.08 300m: 4:32.58 47.47 400m: 6:09.22 48.09

42. NOVOSEL, Nejc 03 PK Radovljica 6:11.93 185
50m: 38.50 38.50 150m: 2:09.12 46.78 250m: 3:45.87 48.34 350m: 5:23.87 49.02

100m: 1:22.34 43.84 200m: 2:57.53 48.41 300m: 4:34.85 48.98 400m: 6:11.93 48.06

43. ŠTUPAR, Tevž 06 PK Kamnik 6:12.34 185
50m: 40.73 40.73 150m: 2:14.58 46.96 250m: 3:46.43 46.34 350m: 5:18.37 45.68

100m: 1:27.62 46.89 200m: 3:00.09 45.51 300m: 4:32.69 46.26 400m: 6:12.34 53.97

44. LOGAR, Bor 08 PK Triglav Kranj 6:31.37 159
50m: 41.05 41.05 150m: 2:18.84 49.94 250m: 4:00.54 50.95 350m: 5:41.81 51.05

100m: 1:28.90 47.85 200m: 3:09.59 50.75 300m: 4:50.76 50.22 400m: 6:31.37 49.56

45. SEČNIK, Matic 09 PK Triglav Kranj 6:31.51 159
50m: 41.70 41.70 150m: 2:20.99 49.56 250m: 4:01.49 49.32 350m: 5:43.39 51.24

100m: 1:31.43 49.73 200m: 3:12.17 51.18 300m: 4:52.15 50.66 400m: 6:31.51 48.12

46. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Vid 10 PK Radovljica 6:40.27 149
50m: 45.12 45.12 150m: 2:27.86 52.96 250m: 4:05.31 47.59 350m: 5:48.87 52.56

100m: 1:34.90 49.78 200m: 3:17.72 49.86 300m: 4:56.31 51.00 400m: 6:40.27 51.40

47. OBERČ, Svit 07 PK Triglav Kranj 6:51.45 137
50m: 42.07 42.07 150m: 2:28.12 53.59 250m: 4:12.76 53.38 350m: 6:01.35 54.93

100m: 1:34.53 52.46 200m: 3:19.38 51.26 300m: 5:06.42 53.66 400m: 6:51.45 50.10

48. LAPUH, Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik 7:02.80 126
50m: 45.88 45.88 150m: 2:33.57 52.71 250m: 4:23.61 54.71 350m: 6:11.32 54.24

100m: 1:40.86 54.98 200m: 3:28.90 55.33 300m: 5:17.08 53.47 400m: 7:02.80 51.48

49. BONE, Andrej 08 PK Kranj 7:03.76 125
50m: 45.17 45.17 150m: 2:32.89 53.71 250m: 4:22.59 54.98 350m: 6:11.90 54.83

100m: 1:39.18 54.01 200m: 3:27.61 54.72 300m: 5:17.07 54.48 400m: 7:03.76 51.86

50. FIŠER, Maks 07 PK Triglav Kranj 7:34.56 101
50m: 50.72 50.72 150m: 2:47.02 58.60 250m: 4:43.25 57.89 350m: 6:40.29 57.59

100m: 1:48.42 57.70 200m: 3:45.36 58.34 300m: 5:42.70 59.45 400m: 7:34.56 54.27

51. JUSTIN, Miha 07 PK Kamnik 8:13.92 79
50m: 56.69 56.69 150m: 3:01.04 1:00.83 250m: 5:08.03 1:03.78 350m: 7:13.85 1:02.52

100m: 2:00.21 1:03.52 200m: 4:04.25 1:03.21 300m: 6:11.33 1:03.30 400m: 8:13.92 1:00.07

DSQ ROZMAN, Nace 07 PK Kranj
DNS GREŠAK, Nik 07 PK Kranj
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1. ALJAŽ, Andraž 05 PK Kranj 4:53.13 379
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:46.83 37.36 250m: 3:02.20 37.66 350m: 4:18.48 38.20

100m: 1:09.47 36.61 200m: 2:24.54 37.71 300m: 3:40.28 38.08 400m: 4:53.13 34.65

2. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 4:56.50 366
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:46.61 37.15 250m: 3:02.07 37.57 350m: 4:19.78 39.02

100m: 1:09.46 36.48 200m: 2:24.50 37.89 300m: 3:40.76 38.69 400m: 4:56.50 36.72

3. ZALETEL, Lenart 05 PK Radovljica 4:58.78 358
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:49.61 38.32 250m: 3:06.77 38.43 350m: 4:23.63 38.88

100m: 1:11.29 38.25 200m: 2:28.34 38.73 300m: 3:44.75 37.98 400m: 4:58.78 35.15

4. KLJUČANIN, Benjamin 05 PK Triglav Kranj 4:59.83 354
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:51.60 39.03 250m: 3:08.43 38.08 350m: 4:23.86 37.13

100m: 1:12.57 38.40 200m: 2:30.35 38.75 300m: 3:46.73 38.30 400m: 4:59.83 35.97

5. SIRNIK, Daris 06 PK Kranj 5:01.63 348
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:52.26 38.38 250m: 3:08.36 37.88 350m: 4:25.16 38.44

100m: 1:13.88 38.50 200m: 2:30.48 38.22 300m: 3:46.72 38.36 400m: 5:01.63 36.47

6. TERDIČ, Tilen 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:02.37 345
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:51.36 39.06 250m: 3:09.24 39.05 350m: 4:25.34 37.97

100m: 1:12.30 37.91 200m: 2:30.19 38.83 300m: 3:47.37 38.13 400m: 5:02.37 37.03

7. PETERLIN, Nik 06 PK Kamnik 5:03.71 341
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:52.07 38.47 250m: 3:09.52 38.68 350m: 4:27.25 38.85

100m: 1:13.60 38.31 200m: 2:30.84 38.77 300m: 3:48.40 38.88 400m: 5:03.71 36.46

8. KOSMAČ, Nik 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:04.49 338
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:50.75 39.39 250m: 3:10.73 40.13 350m: 4:29.68 38.98

100m: 1:11.36 38.19 200m: 2:30.60 39.85 300m: 3:50.70 39.97 400m: 5:04.49 34.81

9. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 5:09.07 323
50m: 34.71 34.71 150m: 1:52.80 39.58 250m: 3:12.83 39.95 350m: 4:30.03 37.39

100m: 1:13.22 38.51 200m: 2:32.88 40.08 300m: 3:52.64 39.81 400m: 5:09.07 39.04

10. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Maj 07 PK Radovljica 5:16.03 302
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:56.03 40.95 250m: 3:16.58 40.58 350m: 4:38.44 40.60

100m: 1:15.08 39.94 200m: 2:36.00 39.97 300m: 3:57.84 41.26 400m: 5:16.03 37.59

11. RADIŠIČ, Dejan 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:18.69 295
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:56.41 41.33 250m: 3:18.99 41.28 350m: 4:41.37 40.77

100m: 1:15.08 39.92 200m: 2:37.71 41.30 300m: 4:00.60 41.61 400m: 5:18.69 37.32

12. VEJNOVIČ, Rok 08 PK Kamnik 5:19.64 292
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 1:58.02 41.30 250m: 3:19.31 41.11 350m: 4:40.28 40.74

100m: 1:16.72 40.43 200m: 2:38.20 40.18 300m: 3:59.54 40.23 400m: 5:19.64 39.36

13. KONČAR, Marko Gabriel 07 PK Kamnik 5:23.26 283
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 1:57.48 40.22 250m: 3:20.91 41.64 350m: 4:44.93 41.11

100m: 1:17.26 40.65 200m: 2:39.27 41.79 300m: 4:03.82 42.91 400m: 5:23.26 38.33

14. JELOVČAN, Jaka 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:34.22 256
50m: 38.14 38.14 150m: 2:03.13 42.96 250m: 3:29.43 43.01 350m: 4:54.90 41.88

100m: 1:20.17 42.03 200m: 2:46.42 43.29 300m: 4:13.02 43.59 400m: 5:34.22 39.32
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15. ŠTRIBL, Tilen 05 PK Radovljica 5:37.03 249
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:01.77 42.49 250m: 3:27.70 43.32 350m: 4:54.99 43.77

100m: 1:19.28 41.66 200m: 2:44.38 42.61 300m: 4:11.22 43.52 400m: 5:37.03 42.04

16. ALJAŽ, Denis 08 PK Kranj 5:42.80 237
50m: 38.22 38.22 150m: 2:05.26 43.57 250m: 3:32.95 43.75 350m: 5:00.24 44.71

100m: 1:21.69 43.47 200m: 2:49.20 43.94 300m: 4:15.53 42.58 400m: 5:42.80 42.56

17. POSNJAK, Juš 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:46.60 229
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 2:05.22 45.69 250m: 3:37.45 45.51 350m: 5:06.60 43.89

100m: 1:19.53 43.91 200m: 2:51.94 46.72 300m: 4:22.71 45.26 400m: 5:46.60 40.00

18. EGART, Luka 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:48.51 225
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 2:02.30 44.04 250m: 3:32.05 45.69 350m: 5:03.77 46.55

100m: 1:18.26 42.04 200m: 2:46.36 44.06 300m: 4:17.22 45.17 400m: 5:48.51 44.74

19. MAČEK, Tilen 07 PK Triglav Kranj 5:57.07 210
50m: 38.58 38.58 150m: 2:07.84 45.12 250m: 3:40.27 46.25 350m: 5:13.04 47.27

100m: 1:22.72 44.14 200m: 2:54.02 46.18 300m: 4:25.77 45.50 400m: 5:57.07 44.03

20. KUSTEC, Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj 6:09.22 189
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:11.19 46.37 250m: 3:45.11 46.84 350m: 5:21.13 48.55

100m: 1:24.82 45.32 200m: 2:58.27 47.08 300m: 4:32.58 47.47 400m: 6:09.22 48.09

21. ŠTUPAR, Tevž 06 PK Kamnik 6:12.34 185
50m: 40.73 40.73 150m: 2:14.58 46.96 250m: 3:46.43 46.34 350m: 5:18.37 45.68

100m: 1:27.62 46.89 200m: 3:00.09 45.51 300m: 4:32.69 46.26 400m: 6:12.34 53.97

22. LOGAR, Bor 08 PK Triglav Kranj 6:31.37 159
50m: 41.05 41.05 150m: 2:18.84 49.94 250m: 4:00.54 50.95 350m: 5:41.81 51.05

100m: 1:28.90 47.85 200m: 3:09.59 50.75 300m: 4:50.76 50.22 400m: 6:31.37 49.56

23. SEČNIK, Matic 09 PK Triglav Kranj 6:31.51 159
50m: 41.70 41.70 150m: 2:20.99 49.56 250m: 4:01.49 49.32 350m: 5:43.39 51.24

100m: 1:31.43 49.73 200m: 3:12.17 51.18 300m: 4:52.15 50.66 400m: 6:31.51 48.12

24. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ, Vid 10 PK Radovljica 6:40.27 149
50m: 45.12 45.12 150m: 2:27.86 52.96 250m: 4:05.31 47.59 350m: 5:48.87 52.56

100m: 1:34.90 49.78 200m: 3:17.72 49.86 300m: 4:56.31 51.00 400m: 6:40.27 51.40

25. OBERČ, Svit 07 PK Triglav Kranj 6:51.45 137
50m: 42.07 42.07 150m: 2:28.12 53.59 250m: 4:12.76 53.38 350m: 6:01.35 54.93

100m: 1:34.53 52.46 200m: 3:19.38 51.26 300m: 5:06.42 53.66 400m: 6:51.45 50.10

26. LAPUH, Mark Anej 07 PK Kamnik 7:02.80 126
50m: 45.88 45.88 150m: 2:33.57 52.71 250m: 4:23.61 54.71 350m: 6:11.32 54.24

100m: 1:40.86 54.98 200m: 3:28.90 55.33 300m: 5:17.08 53.47 400m: 7:02.80 51.48

27. BONE, Andrej 08 PK Kranj 7:03.76 125
50m: 45.17 45.17 150m: 2:32.89 53.71 250m: 4:22.59 54.98 350m: 6:11.90 54.83

100m: 1:39.18 54.01 200m: 3:27.61 54.72 300m: 5:17.07 54.48 400m: 7:03.76 51.86

28. FIŠER, Maks 07 PK Triglav Kranj 7:34.56 101
50m: 50.72 50.72 150m: 2:47.02 58.60 250m: 4:43.25 57.89 350m: 6:40.29 57.59

100m: 1:48.42 57.70 200m: 3:45.36 58.34 300m: 5:42.70 59.45 400m: 7:34.56 54.27
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3. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, 14 let in mlajši/AG and younger

Rojen rezultat točke

29. JUSTIN, Miha 07 PK Kamnik 8:13.92 79
50m: 56.69 56.69 150m: 3:01.04 1:00.83 250m: 5:08.03 1:03.78 350m: 7:13.85 1:02.52

100m: 2:00.21 1:03.52 200m: 4:04.25 1:03.21 300m: 6:11.33 1:03.30 400m: 8:13.92 1:00.07

DSQ ROZMAN, Nace 07 PK Kranj
DNS GREŠAK, Nik 07 PK Kranj

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
17.10.18 - 17:25
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 4:02.11 FAIN, Katja Ljubljana 25.1.18
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 4:02.11 FAIN, Katja Ljubljana 25.1.18
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 4:09.63 ODER, Tjaša Beograd (SRB) 6.11.09
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 4:16.46 BEŽAN PETRIČ, Urša Kranj 29.11.07
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 4:39.56 BEŽAN PETRIČ, Urša Celje 18.11.05
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. HRIBAR, Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj 4:26.82 679
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:37.46 34.13 250m: 2:46.35 34.55 350m: 3:55.47 34.53

100m: 1:03.33 33.46 200m: 2:11.80 34.34 300m: 3:20.94 34.59 400m: 4:26.82 31.35

2. MARČUN, Manca 02 PK Radovljica 4:27.13 676
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:37.79 34.04 250m: 2:46.77 34.60 350m: 3:55.95 34.42

100m: 1:03.75 33.33 200m: 2:12.17 34.38 300m: 3:21.53 34.76 400m: 4:27.13 31.18

3. ŠKULJ, Ana 01 PK Triglav Kranj 4:41.41 578
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:42.28 35.57 250m: 2:53.70 35.10 350m: 4:05.77 36.64

100m: 1:06.71 34.35 200m: 2:18.60 36.32 300m: 3:29.13 35.43 400m: 4:41.41 35.64

4. MARČUN, Mojca 06 PK Radovljica 4:45.18 556
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:45.64 36.73 250m: 2:58.56 36.62 350m: 4:11.31 36.05

100m: 1:08.91 35.72 200m: 2:21.94 36.30 300m: 3:35.26 36.70 400m: 4:45.18 33.87

5. GOMBOC, Maša 01 PK Radovljica 4:45.20 556
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:45.25 36.32 250m: 2:58.43 36.68 350m: 4:11.02 36.10

100m: 1:08.93 35.50 200m: 2:21.75 36.50 300m: 3:34.92 36.49 400m: 4:45.20 34.18

6. POGAČAR, Zala 04 PK Triglav Kranj 4:45.94 551
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:47.58 37.01 250m: 3:00.05 35.58 350m: 4:11.14 35.25

100m: 1:10.57 37.07 200m: 2:24.47 36.89 300m: 3:35.89 35.84 400m: 4:45.94 34.80

7. GOMBOC, Vita 01 PK Radovljica 4:49.39 532
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:44.91 36.24 250m: 2:59.19 37.32 350m: 4:13.05 37.09

100m: 1:08.67 35.79 200m: 2:21.87 36.96 300m: 3:35.96 36.77 400m: 4:49.39 36.34

8. POGAČAR, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 4:50.73 524
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:48.61 37.26 250m: 3:02.47 36.86 350m: 4:15.25 35.81

100m: 1:11.35 36.74 200m: 2:25.61 37.00 300m: 3:39.44 36.97 400m: 4:50.73 35.48
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1. kolo gorenjske
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4. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

9. KOLARIČ, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 4:52.43 515
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:47.07 36.60 250m: 3:00.99 37.15 350m: 4:15.97 37.49

100m: 1:10.47 36.40 200m: 2:23.84 36.77 300m: 3:38.48 37.49 400m: 4:52.43 36.46

10. SEDEJ, Anja 00 PK Triglav Kranj 4:53.17 511
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:45.87 36.76 250m: 3:00.65 37.37 350m: 4:16.47 38.09

100m: 1:09.11 35.97 200m: 2:23.28 37.41 300m: 3:38.38 37.73 400m: 4:53.17 36.70

11. NOVAK, Lana 04 PK Triglav Kranj 4:53.37 510
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:49.44 37.28 250m: 3:03.46 37.00 350m: 4:17.70 37.15

100m: 1:12.16 37.68 200m: 2:26.46 37.02 300m: 3:40.55 37.09 400m: 4:53.37 35.67

12. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 4:57.50 489
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:48.66 37.78 250m: 3:04.38 37.80 350m: 4:21.29 38.55

100m: 1:10.88 37.15 200m: 2:26.58 37.92 300m: 3:42.74 38.36 400m: 4:57.50 36.21

13. ZUPAN, Neža 05 PK Triglav Kranj 5:00.03 477
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:49.16 37.63 250m: 3:05.88 38.31 350m: 4:22.96 38.76

100m: 1:11.53 37.53 200m: 2:27.57 38.41 300m: 3:44.20 38.32 400m: 5:00.03 37.07

14. VEJNOVIČ, Taja 06 PK Kamnik 5:00.70 474
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:53.14 38.16 250m: 3:08.69 37.45 350m: 4:24.74 37.46

100m: 1:14.98 39.25 200m: 2:31.24 38.10 300m: 3:47.28 38.59 400m: 5:00.70 35.96

15. KLJUČANIN, Sara 04 PK Triglav Kranj 5:02.42 466
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:51.01 38.50 250m: 3:08.36 38.48 350m: 4:25.80 38.32

100m: 1:12.51 37.87 200m: 2:29.88 38.87 300m: 3:47.48 39.12 400m: 5:02.42 36.62

16. CAMLEK, Neca 04 PK Triglav Kranj 5:03.49 461
50m: 34.15 34.15 200m: 2:28.25 1:17.00 350m: 4:25.71 1:18.71

100m: 1:11.25 37.10 250m: 3:07.00 38.75 400m: 5:03.49 37.78

17. MAČEK SITAR, Marja 05 PK Kamnik 5:08.40 439
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 1:54.15 39.72 250m: 3:13.49 40.17 350m: 4:31.40 39.10

100m: 1:14.43 38.80 200m: 2:33.32 39.17 300m: 3:52.30 38.81 400m: 5:08.40 37.00

18. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ, Zoja 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:08.70 438
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:54.98 39.61 250m: 3:13.30 39.07 350m: 4:31.28 39.03

100m: 1:15.37 39.27 200m: 2:34.23 39.25 300m: 3:52.25 38.95 400m: 5:08.70 37.42

19. LIPOVEC, Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica 5:10.90 429
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 1:54.58 39.58 250m: 3:13.42 39.77 350m: 4:32.81 39.79

100m: 1:15.00 39.15 200m: 2:33.65 39.07 300m: 3:53.02 39.60 400m: 5:10.90 38.09

20. PETERLIN, Žana 04 PK Kamnik 5:12.50 422
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:54.35 39.83 250m: 3:14.09 39.90 350m: 4:33.79 39.49

100m: 1:14.52 38.79 200m: 2:34.19 39.84 300m: 3:54.30 40.21 400m: 5:12.50 38.71

21. VIDEC, Iza 07 PK Kamnik 5:13.06 420
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 1:55.01 39.19 250m: 3:15.37 40.30 350m: 4:34.59 39.46

100m: 1:15.82 39.60 200m: 2:35.07 40.06 300m: 3:55.13 39.76 400m: 5:13.06 38.47

22. FRELIH, Petra 06 PK Radovljica 5:16.18 408
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:51.80 40.26 250m: 3:13.99 41.16 350m: 4:36.62 41.41

100m: 1:11.54 37.66 200m: 2:32.83 41.03 300m: 3:55.21 41.22 400m: 5:16.18 39.56
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23. KAVČIČ, Aja 06 PK Kranj 5:21.90 386
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:57.59 41.18 250m: 3:19.07 41.13 350m: 4:42.38 41.35

100m: 1:16.41 40.21 200m: 2:37.94 40.35 300m: 4:01.03 41.96 400m: 5:21.90 39.52

24. HRIBAR, Sergeja 07 PK Triglav Kranj 5:25.86 372
50m: 35.79 35.79 150m: 2:00.01 42.48 250m: 3:23.17 41.65 350m: 4:43.65 40.65

100m: 1:17.53 41.74 200m: 2:41.52 41.51 300m: 4:03.00 39.83 400m: 5:25.86 42.21

25. GARTNER, Gia 06 PK Radovljica 5:29.27 361
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 1:59.75 41.30 250m: 3:24.53 42.91 350m: 4:48.66 42.09

100m: 1:18.45 40.77 200m: 2:41.62 41.87 300m: 4:06.57 42.04 400m: 5:29.27 40.61

26. DI LENARDO, Tara 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:29.95 359
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 2:01.45 41.90 250m: 3:25.26 41.72 350m: 4:49.62 42.55

100m: 1:19.55 42.01 200m: 2:43.54 42.09 300m: 4:07.07 41.81 400m: 5:29.95 40.33

27. ARKO, Lana 05 PK Ratitovec Železniki 5:32.53 350
50m: 36.38 36.38 150m: 2:02.13 43.55 250m: 3:27.66 42.10 350m: 4:51.49 41.41

100m: 1:18.58 42.20 200m: 2:45.56 43.43 300m: 4:10.08 42.42 400m: 5:32.53 41.04

28. BEDRAČ, Ana 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:33.77 346
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 2:01.79 42.60 250m: 3:27.17 43.10 350m: 4:51.88 41.81

100m: 1:19.19 42.15 200m: 2:44.07 42.28 300m: 4:10.07 42.90 400m: 5:33.77 41.89

29. SIRNIK, Stella 04 PK Kranj 5:34.18 345
50m: 37.99 37.99 150m: 2:01.81 42.07 250m: 3:26.55 42.36 350m: 4:51.93 42.65

100m: 1:19.74 41.75 200m: 2:44.19 42.38 300m: 4:09.28 42.73 400m: 5:34.18 42.25

30. VARGA, Maša 04 PK Kamnik 5:35.91 340
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 2:01.22 42.62 250m: 3:28.11 44.34 350m: 4:54.43 43.48

100m: 1:18.60 42.21 200m: 2:43.77 42.55 300m: 4:10.95 42.84 400m: 5:35.91 41.48

31. PAJNTAR, Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj 5:43.76 317
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:06.20 44.02 250m: 3:34.78 44.15 350m: 5:02.11 43.85

100m: 1:22.18 43.51 200m: 2:50.63 44.43 300m: 4:18.26 43.48 400m: 5:43.76 41.65

32. MAJCEN, Urša 06 PK Triglav Kranj 5:55.72 286
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m: 2:06.53 45.63 250m: 3:39.77 47.55 350m: 5:12.34 45.47

100m: 1:20.90 43.63 200m: 2:52.22 45.69 300m: 4:26.87 47.10 400m: 5:55.72 43.38

33. LOZAR, Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj 6:02.23 271
50m: 40.62 40.62 150m: 2:12.63 46.56 250m: 3:46.46 46.40 350m: 5:20.21 46.92

100m: 1:26.07 45.45 200m: 3:00.06 47.43 300m: 4:33.29 46.83 400m: 6:02.23 42.02

34. ŠTEFELIN, Ema 07 PK Radovljica 6:02.98 269
50m: 39.40 39.40 150m: 2:10.88 46.49 250m: 3:42.88 46.10 350m: 5:16.45 47.02

100m: 1:24.39 44.99 200m: 2:56.78 45.90 300m: 4:29.43 46.55 400m: 6:02.98 46.53

35. HIRŠENFELDER, Maja 08 PK Kranj 6:05.88 263
50m: 40.79 40.79 150m: 2:13.47 47.03 250m: 3:48.11 47.35 350m: 5:20.62 46.10

100m: 1:26.44 45.65 200m: 3:00.76 47.29 300m: 4:34.52 46.41 400m: 6:05.88 45.26

36. MARGETA, Sara 06 PK Triglav Kranj 6:06.10 262
50m: 40.22 40.22 150m: 2:13.43 46.83 250m: 3:47.53 46.95 350m: 5:21.99 47.25

100m: 1:26.60 46.38 200m: 3:00.58 47.15 300m: 4:34.74 47.21 400m: 6:06.10 44.11
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37. KADIVEC, Patricija 07 PK Triglav Kranj 6:06.99 260
50m: 40.95 40.95 150m: 2:13.29 46.40 250m: 3:48.40 47.80 350m: 5:23.09 47.32

100m: 1:26.89 45.94 200m: 3:00.60 47.31 300m: 4:35.77 47.37 400m: 6:06.99 43.90

38. KORELC, Karin 08 PK Triglav Kranj 6:21.19 232
50m: 41.24 41.24 150m: 2:18.35 49.59 250m: 3:57.57 49.84 350m: 5:35.18 48.11

100m: 1:28.76 47.52 200m: 3:07.73 49.38 300m: 4:47.07 49.50 400m: 6:21.19 46.01

39. FRLEC, Katarina 08 PK Triglav Kranj 6:29.80 217
50m: 45.14 45.14 150m: 2:23.92 48.88 250m: 4:05.26 50.84 350m: 5:46.68 49.83

100m: 1:35.04 49.90 200m: 3:14.42 50.50 300m: 4:56.85 51.59 400m: 6:29.80 43.12

40. TERDIČ, Živa 08 PK Triglav Kranj 6:31.01 215
50m: 43.82 43.82 150m: 2:23.01 49.30 250m: 4:03.38 50.47 350m: 5:45.09 49.92

100m: 1:33.71 49.89 200m: 3:12.91 49.90 300m: 4:55.17 51.79 400m: 6:31.01 45.92

41. JANŠA KIRBIŠ, Živa 06 PK Triglav Kranj 6:48.63 189
50m: 41.84 41.84 150m: 2:22.58 51.51 250m: 4:09.57 54.06 350m: 5:59.68 54.17

100m: 1:31.07 49.23 200m: 3:15.51 52.93 300m: 5:05.51 55.94 400m: 6:48.63 48.95

42. NAGLIČ, Lara 09 PK Triglav Kranj 6:50.86 185
50m: 45.86 45.86 150m: 2:31.29 52.92 250m: 4:16.74 53.56 350m: 6:02.73 53.35

100m: 1:38.37 52.51 200m: 3:23.18 51.89 300m: 5:09.38 52.64 400m: 6:50.86 48.13

